BIB
12
15
13
11
14
10

230
280
45

250
231
271
340
260
300
384
42

382
251
390
240
331
273

PLACE

NAME
GRACE CROCHIERE
GRACE O'CONNOR
CORRIANN DELANEY
TAYLOR LOOMIS
ASHLEY LACROSS
ABBY DONAGHUE
ERIN LAFFOND
CHLOE LUSSIER
MICHELLE LECKEY
ALYSON GRODSKY
LIZZIE HERZIG
SORA GREEN
ALEZA FALK

MARGARET O'CONNELL

JESSICA GARRIEPY
ANNA ZERA

AISLYN JEWETT
RACHAEL NETTA
ISABEL BEAUDRY-H
AMALIE ROWEHL
ALEXIA DASSATTI
MARGARET DROHAN
KATELYNN DUNN
AREIA HEILMAN
SOPHIE FITZ

TALIA GILMAN-SOLOMON

ALIA GODEK

ABBY GARVEY
NIKA DASSATI
LYDIA SARGENT
STEPHANIE MORAN
MAISE MCDONALD
ELIZA HELLIWELL

ELENI MASTROMATTEO

CAMILLE ALOISI

CHARLOTTE REYNOLDS

REBEKAH PIERCE
SARAH HERZIG
ERIN REYNOLDS
ABIGAIL GOYETTE
ANNA CICHON
MYAH GRANT
ANNA MOYNIER
MAIAH BRUSH
NICOLE CICHON
MCKENZIE MURPHY
GRACE LEBARRON
KRISTINA FRANKLIN
ALLY ROUGEMONT
MORGAN DUNHAM
SHYANNE JONES
FIONA BULMAN
KATIE SANTARELLI
CALI PRICE
HANNAH GEBHART
ANDREA WALKER
TAYLOR STRUM
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DIV

SCHOOL
MINNECHAUG
WESTFIELD
FRONTIER
MOHAWK
MOHAWK
E.LONGMEADOW
MOHAWK
ST MARY'S
MINNECHAUG
LONGMEADOW
MOHAWK
AMHERST
LONGMEADOW
AMHERST
GATEWAY
FRONTIER
NORTHAMPTON
POPE FRANCIS
GATEWAY
MOHAWK
AMHERST
SOUTHWICK
HAMPSHIRE
MOHAWK
POPE FRANCIS
HAMPSHIRE
AGAWAM
E.LONGMEADOW
AMHERST
MOHAWK
MINNECHAUG
NORTHAMPTON
WESTFIELD
AGAWAM
AGAWAM
HAMPSHIRE
HAMPSHIRE
MOHAWK
HAMPSHIRE
WESTFIELD
POPE FRANCIS
MOHAWK
E.LONGMEADOW
LONGMEADOW
POPE FRANCIS
MINNECHAUG
GATEWAY
E.LONGMEADOW
ST MARYS
HAMPSHIRE
WESTFIELD
HAMPSHIRE
LONGMEADOW
FRONTIER
HOLYOKE
WESTFIELD
MINNECHAUG

RUN 2

25.
25.
25.
26.
26.
27.
27.
27.
28.
28.
28.
28.
28.
28.
29.
29.
30.
30.
30.
30.
31.
31.
31.
32.
32.
32.
32.
33.
34.
34.
34.
35.
35.
36.
36.
36.
36.
36.
36.
37.
37.
37.
38.
38.
38.
38.
38.
38.
39.
39.
39.
39.
40.
40.
40.
41.
41.

73
76
84
16
51
12
16
51
24
37
43
45
53
96
70
99
37
48
84
94
18
29
62
25
28
39
47
81
12
31
67
16
65
03
19
20
25
41
61
10
23
77
09
10
41
71
76
99
02
67
71
81
43
71
98
08
17



272
253
401
213
313
35
222
311
252
400
270
216
310
333
254
218
301
383
215
332
391
241
214
261
220
217
221
255
312
403
274
385
210
219
392
223
302
404
212
402
405
407
303
409
25
330
406
36
26
31
40
290
408

58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

TEAGAN QUILL
ELLA MATHEWS
MIRANDA BALBINO
SARAH EHRESMAN
VIVI PAIGE
MADELYN JEMIOLO
ISABEL CHAFFER

ARIANNA ROEDER-FABOS

KRISIN MAREE
JESSICA PARKER
KALI STASIO

ERIN MIKUSZEWSKI
BECKY CARAKER
ALANNA BARZOLA
CAITLYN JOYCE
MADELINE CASCIO
MARA DOWNIE
MARTI AHART
EMMA ZOLLO

JULIA YUSENKO
FIONA HOWES
EMMA LOLLAR
MEAGAN MCKIERNAN
X

RUBY FRANCIS
SOFIA BLANCHETTE
CASSAUNDRA BACH
CAROLYN JOYCE
MAYA WEILERSTEIN
ALLISON BRISSETTE
SARAH SCHULTZ
ANNA MADDEN
MORGAN CHARETTE
OLIVIA RISING
PAIGE MORIARTY
CATHERINE STEVENS
MARY TURBOLSKI
EMILIE HOFFMANN
CAITLIN COURTNEY
AUDREY COPE
SAVANNAH GAY
SARA MARIA

JULIA DALEY

MEAGHAN MCGUINNESS

ELLA DEIETZ
SABRINA DAWICKI
CHLOE BENARD
SARA KOPREK

ABBIE DENHART
MADDIE RAYMOND
JENNA BARANOWSKI
RUBY MEAD

HANNAH ARSENAULT
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MINNECHAUG
LONGMEADOW
LUDLOW
AGAWAM
AMHERST
WESTFIELD
SOUTHWICK
AMHERST
LONGMEADOW
LUDLOW
MINNECHAUG
AGAWAM
AMHERST
WESTFIELD
LONGMEADOW
AGAWAM

ST MARYS
HAMPSHIRE
AGAWAM
WESTFIELD
FRONTIER
HOLYOKE
AGAWAM
E.LONGMEADOW
SOUTHWICK
AGAWAM
SOUTHWICK
LONGMEADOW
AMHERST
LUDLOW
MINNECHAUG
HAMPSHIRE
AGAWAM
AGAWAM
FRONTIER
SOUTHWICK
ST MARYS
LUDLOW
AGAWAM
LUDLOW
LUDLOW
LUDLOW

ST MARYS
LUDLOW
LONGMEADOW
WESTFIELD
LUDLOW
LUDLOW
NORTHAMPTON
FRONTIER
NORTHAMPTON
NORTHAMPTON
LUDLOW

\

41.
41.
41.
41.
41.
42.
42.
42.
42.
42.
42.
42.
42.
43.
43.
43.
43.
44,
44,
44,
44,
45,
46.
47.
47.
47.
47.
47.
47.
47.
47.
48.
50.
52.
53.
53.
55.
56.
60.
60.
62.
79.
81.

32
34
50
68
69
02
12
14
18
24
63
66
78
26
59
63
91
07
32
51
70
22
75
00
02
05
36
56
57
69
94
50
63
90
65
88
85
00
00
78
16
24
80

377.54



